Farhults uskf

09.05.2022 Traning
1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 25 71 8.9 9.5 9.5 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 8.8 6.0 8.3 9.7 5.5 36.0 71.0
KL 15 20 Skott 7.9 8.8 8.7 6.1 9.1 38.0 109.0
20 Skott 10.3 10.1 9.8 7.5 8.8 44.0 153.0
1:2 Jakob Rimmenstedt 20 Skott 5.5 14 7.0 1.5 5.9 19.0 19.0
20 Skott 9.1 9.3 4.6 6.8 4.7 32.0 51.0
KL 9 20 Skott 4.3 5.5 5.1 8.0 2.2 24.0 75.0
20 Skott 6.9 5.8 1.9 14 13.0 88.0
1:3 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 8.2 10.3x 10.0 10.2 9.8 47.0 47.0 x1
20 Skott 4.0 6.1 8.2 7.4 8.6 33.0 80.0 x1
L11 20 Skott 8.1 9.0 9.2 9.8 7.8 42.0 122.0 x1
20 Skott 9.3 9.3 9.5 7.2 9.2 43.0 165.0 x1
1:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 10.2 9.7 9.4 6.4 9.9 43.0 43.0
20 Skott 8.6 9.6 8.4 9.0 9.3 43.0 86.0
M 20 Skott 9.7 7.2 9.1 9.0 9.4 43.0 129.0
20 Skott 8.6 9.2 7.8 9.6 6.7 39.0 168.0
1:5 Gustav Wollerhag 20 Skott 4.4 7.5 71 9.1 10.5x 37.0 37.0 x1
20 Skott 8.2 10.3x 9.1 5.3 7.4 39.0 76.0 x2
L9 20 Skott 9.2 7.4 9.2 7.1 5.9 37.0 113.0 x2
20 Skott 7.6 6.6 7.4 84 10.2 38.0 151.0 x2
2:1
2:2 MalinJohansson 20 Skott 7.4 8.9 8.5 8.4 10.4x 41.0 41.0 x1
20 Skott 9.9 9.6 9.4 9.0 8.3 44.0 85.0 x1
L9 20 Skott 8.2 9.2 9.9 7.3 8.3 41.0 126.0 x1
20 Skott 8.1 8.9 9.2 8.4 7.8 40.0 166.0 x1
2:3 Isaac Johanssson 20 Skott 71 9.5 9.3 8.8 7.3 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 10.1 8.1 10.3 10.1 9.2 47.0 87.0
L13 20 Skott 7.2 9.9 59 8.0 10.0 39.0 126.0
20 Skott 9.7 9.4 9.9 8.0 7.9 42.0 168.0
2:4 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.5 8.8 10.3x 10.5x 10.5x 47.0 47.0 x3
20 Skott 9.2 7.9 9.7 10.6x 10.7x 45.0 92.0 x5
M 20 Skott 9.4 8.7 8.9 8.4 7.3 40.0 132.0 x5
20 Skott 9.0 72 10.2 7.8 6.7 39.0 171.0 x5
2:5 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 8.2 104x 96 10.0 9.2 46.0 46.0 x1
20 Skott 8.7 55 10.3x 6.8 9.0 38.0 84.0 x2
K2 20 Skott 4.3 7.0 9.1 9.5 7.3 36.0 120.0 x2
20 Skott 8.5 8.1 6.5 8.4 9.2 39.0 159.0 x2

http://www.megalink.no

MLLederlSSF 50m Rifle

19:53 - 13.06.2022




